
_._ -~~~~_::-_::-_::-~~~~~~~~=======:;~;~~---
ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 25 

COLLEGE OF 
STUDY 
PROGRAMME& 
SPECIALIZATION 

SEM. COURSE 
NO. CODE 

01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
02 
02 
02 
02 
02 
02 
02 
03 
03 
03 
03 
04 

AP9211 
CP9211 
CU9211 
CU9213 
MA9218 
CU9256 
CU9216 
CU9221 
CU9222 
CU9223 
CU9224 
AP9224 
CP9212 
CU9228 
AP9251 
CU9255 
CU9257 
CU9234 
CU9241 

M.E. DEGREE .EXAMINATIONS 
CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF GRADES 

R109243768507S Folio No. AUCD322550 

RESHMA MOHAN A S 

DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

M.E. Communication Systems 

MONTH & YEAR OF 
LAST APPEARANCE 

REGU 

COURSE TITLE CREDITS LETTER GRADE MONTH & YEAR 
GRADE POINT OF PASSING 

Advanced Digital Signal Processing 
Modern Digital Communication Techniques 

Advanced Radiation Systems 

Optical Communication Networks 

Applied Mathematics for Communication Engineers 
Network Routing Algorithms 
Communication System Laboratory I 
Wireless Mobile Communication 
Multimedia Compression Techniques 
Microwave Integrated Circuits 
Satellite Communication 
Embedded Systems 
High Performance Computer Networks 
Communication System Lab II 
Digital Image Processing 
lnternetworking Multimedia 
Communication Network Security 
Project Work (Rhase I) 
Project Work (Phase II) 

* * * End of Statement • • * 

Cumulative Grade Point. Average : 8.22 

Classification : F!RST CLASS 

3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
6 
12 

D 
C 
C 
C 
C 
B 
B 
C 
C 
B 
B 
C 
B 
s 
A 
B 
B 
s 
s 

6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
10 
9 
8 
8 
10 
10 

JAN 2012 
JAN 2012 
JAN 2012 
JAN 2012 
JAN 2012 
JAN 2012 
JAN 2012 
JUN 2012 
JUN 2012 
JUN 2012 
JUN 2012 
JUN 2012 
JUN 2012 
JUN 2012 
NOV2012 
NOV2012 
NOV2012 
NOV2012 
JUN 2013 

Medium of Instruction : ENGLISH 

7.~ 
u 19108/2013 

l;:J{c!IJ ATT !DP l"\J;' TU"V CTITT'1:>-..1T a C.ONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS. 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



