



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 25
M.E. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS
CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF GRADES

R109243768507S

Folio No. AUCD322550



NAME OF THE CANDIDATE		RESHMA MOHAN A S		REGISTER NO.	810411403026
DATE OF BIRTH	17-FEB-90	GENDER	FEMALE	MONTH & YEAR OF LAST APPEARANCE	JUN 2013
COLLEGE OF STUDY	DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE			REGULATIONS	2009
PROGRAMME & SPECIALIZATION	M.E. Communication Systems				

SEM. NO.	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	CREDITS	LETTER GRADE	GRADE POINT	MONTH & YEAR OF PASSING
01	AP9211	Advanced Digital Signal Processing	3	D	6	JAN 2012
01	CP9211	Modern Digital Communication Techniques	3	C	7	JAN 2012
01	CU9211	Advanced Radiation Systems	3	C	7	JAN 2012
01	CU9213	Optical Communication Networks	3	C	7	JAN 2012
01	MA9218	Applied Mathematics for Communication Engineers	4	C	7	JAN 2012
01	CU9256	Network Routing Algorithms	3	B	8	JAN 2012
01	CU9216	Communication System Laboratory I	2	B	8	JAN 2012
02	CU9221	Wireless Mobile Communication	3	C	7	JUN 2012
02	CU9222	Multimedia Compression Techniques	3	C	7	JUN 2012
02	CU9223	Microwave Integrated Circuits	3	B	8	JUN 2012
02	CU9224	Satellite Communication	3	B	8	JUN 2012
02	AP9224	Embedded Systems	3	C	7	JUN 2012
02	CP9212	High Performance Computer Networks	3	B	8	JUN 2012
02	CU9228	Communication System Lab II	2	S	10	JUN 2012
03	AP9251	Digital Image Processing	3	A	9	NOV 2012
03	CU9255	Internetworking Multimedia	3	B	8	NOV 2012
03	CU9257	Communication Network Security	3	B	8	NOV 2012
03	CU9234	Project Work (Phase I)	6	S	10	NOV 2012
04	CU9241	Project Work (Phase II)	12	S	10	JUN 2013

*** End of Statement ***
Cumulative Grade Point Average : 8.22
Classification : FIRST CLASS



Medium of Instruction : ENGLISH

Chennai - 25.
 Date 19/08/2013



(Handwritten Signature)

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS